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LICENSE

NUMBER

qn?8

_ 907-9_

QO^O

9698

9699

9700

9701 -
9701-A Bl

_1Q29J_
i

10292

10835 .

10836

10837

_10.838

_1_1S32

__U5-33

_ U53.L._

11535

11536

H53Z__

__1153B

9701-A

i"

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

CENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Blakely

JBlalQSfc .

pi nnnVmrri
X,

Blanton

JOMto^l

Black-well

-Blume
>om-Albert see

Below
Black

Blackwell

Bledsoe

Bl fisaingfil fi

Black

Black

Blassingale

Black

Black

Blaine

Blake

Blanchard

Blasaimgale

B !«!«¥.

-

' :

i

— """'

C,[VEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Benj_. L.
1\Tflw Brook T_n nd,S.

John H.

f!olumbia,S.O

fl.W.

Raleigh, H.C.

M. A.

Columbia, S.C.

T. W.

Lvkesland,S.C.

J. C.

Columbia .S.C.

John ¥t

New Brookland.S.t

Lester
Lexington. S.C.
Aubern

Lexington, S.C.

B. L.

Columbia, S.C.

Jnsfiph

foF««3f. n^lo , .^" iC

Unus E.

Leesville, S.C.

James

Lexington, S.C.
William

West Columbia, S.

A.C-

nolmnb ' rT- f l r R_n.

Bert
Leesville, S.C.

Joseph
Columbia, S.C.

W.E.

Charlotte, H.C.

W.G-.

Warssw 3N.C.

Herman
West Columbia, S.

Lather

ff J&~~^ upen ai i-roper ISD according to rira* usner or Letters or REH. 0. s. ^ County Indexes Since IG8>
W*--" Name and refec,to Buff Sub- Index iKeet for page reference. e« OFFICE C&4tfi%<C&:&: An Identifying Trade Mar*

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Brown
n

Eargle

Bodie

Stork

Miles

Swygert

Carl tnn

Dreh=iT»

Keisler

Itlvings.t_an_._

H-lnnr i

Taylor

Dreher

Corlev

C.

Smith

Kinard

Longo

Helms

Usher

Glenn
1
' •

Albert

/

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Edella

C.avce.S.C.

Ruth

Columbia. S.C.

Mrs.M.L.
Leesvillo,S. C.

Marv

Columbia. S.C.

. Helena
Columbia. S.C.

Julia
Columbia. S.C.

Inez

Wi Iminst on , N. C .

SylvTnn

Lexington^ S.C.
Pannie

LfiTlngt.nn, S.H.

Je.a.ne_tte
Worth, S.C.

Ti*n« n^Hn

West Tola iq r-
Magc-ie

Leesville. S.C.

Tsa

Lex! np-tnn . S. C.

Alberta /s. c.
West Cnlumbi n ,

.. Ora

Columbia. S.C.

Gracie
Leesville, S.C.

•^oberta
Columbia. S.C.
Ruth Marion

Charlotte. ST. C.

Ruby

Rnse *i-m .T\T.C.

Annie" Margie
West Columbia. S(

RutHfttie

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

22

21
23

2U

77
60
2*

22

22_

22

^^
2$

^
33

P3

1̂
23

P^

-27
19

-19-

1Q

^
U9

26
2O

_25_
20

32-
?h

^
^2
3B

21^
32

22

2^

PP

2J_

19

_22_

w
White

C
Colored

C

¥

W

W

¥

W

_W_

__C—

c

¥

c_

K_

C

__C_

_>JL

C
._

W

_¥_..

¥

_C_

0

1. DATE APPLICATION RLEO
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Dec

.May

Nov

Sep

A us

May

Oct

A n p

Jul

**-uB

Jan

Feb

Peb

Aor

Mar-

Mar

Nov

Sep

Jul

Oct

Day

10

13

U

17

19

29

29

1

1

3

If l

19

18

17

?1

9

U

30

U

L3

?3

Year

1936

1936

1936

1937

1937

1937

1937.

" 1Q3(

TQ3ft_

1939

1000

_1939_

JLt-39-

19iiO

191^0.

19J+0

191̂ 0

19UO

1911.0

19l|0

1QT7

1.DATE0FMARRU6E
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

-Qat—

_i>eo_

JMay

_JIov

_S_api

S.erL

Jun

o.t

-Aug.

J.ul

-Jan.

__F_e.b.

Anr

Xajr.

Mar

Kov

Sep

.J.al

Get

Jul

Day

-10

X3-

n_

17

19

6

2?

15.

i

_t

-19-

ia

k27-

JLO

u

30

u

13

-at
31

Year

-19-3̂

19-36-

1936

-19-37-

1Q37

1—19-3-

193Z

1938

JL9-3B

Jl9.a9.

-19-39-

.1939.

J.91̂ 0

JL94Q

19^0

19iiO

19.UO

!9lU)

-193Z
1973

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rflv. J,:R/RT untt

dolumbi a t S C
Sara R . Booker
N.P. for S.C.

Rev^JPcJH^underbur
Lexington. S.C.

Snrn "R, Bo^aftr
t.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

H^-rn R. Rnn^f t r
.P. for S.CJ.

I ,RTI np-t nn .3. ("! .

p."Rhrli* riVi Th^mS^ri
N.P. for S.C.nolittribin -q n

Rev. T. A. Snvder
J^ew Brook land. S.C

Rev. 1 . 0. S immons

REMARKS

c

Father's Consent .._
Lexington, S.C. ]] Cur lie Dreher..
Snra R. "Rnn^ftl*
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

Rev_«_ James.:pJUJHoffi
TCnrth, S.C.

-JCo—raaojrd—oiLjuarri.
n?»-T cr1 nnl m-TssI ng

R^V. H. J. Rnx

EexingtonrS. C.

Rev. I. 0. Simmons

Lexington, S.C.

Sftra R, Booker
N.P. for S.C.

W. A .Pfl^ale
Masis trite
QqYnda S C
Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
Le,xi.ngfrnrxj " . *-.

Re v ̂  _P-^C ly deJ-a 1ms
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
ST.'P. for S.C.
T^TTI no"hr\n . S _ G

Rev «_JP ̂ P.JIoJPajpJLa.nd,
West Columbia, S. C

R.-.A-.-JHlldahrand

Columbia, S. C.

lewer

IJTf*

No record of marria^
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